Staff Assistant: CITY OF ORLANDO Purchasing Agent:
Eli Rodriguez BID TABULATION Diane Wetherington
IFB15-0263
Chlorine (Cylinders)

May 21, 2015 at 2:00 pm

Brenntag Mid-South Inc. Allied Universal Corporation

Vendor's City & State: Orlando, FL Miami, FL

Description Unit Quantity Item Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
One-ton Cylinder 1 700 1

$ 424.00 | $ 296,800.00 | $ 430.80 | $ 301,560.00
Calculated Total: $ 296,800.00 $ 301,560.00
Vendor's Total: $ 296,800.00 $ 301,560.00
Discount Payment Termes:
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No) Yes Yes
Secondary Supplier? (Yes/No) Yes No
Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged: Yes Yes
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized: Yes Yes
Contract & Acceptance for Solicitation: Yes Yes
Bidder's Questionnaire Attached: Yes Yes
VBM Certification:
M/WBE Certification:
Expiration Date:

Original & Number of Copies: 1 Original & 1 Copy 1 Original & 1 Copy

NOTE: BID TABULATIONS ARE POSTED AS INFORMATION ONLY. BID SUBMITTALS ARE CURRENTLY UNDER EVALUATION. A NOTICE OF INTENDED
ACTION WILL BE ISSUED UPON FINAL EVALUATION. 1



	Sheet1

